revistons
S 12 REF wev [zone | oare | v SESCRIPTION e [eR nojco
. [y o P [
S 1/4 REF. ) oomoe [rec | sex o s
c /2700 |cet | wanted w70 wTon AL £s22 poevry
7 R AR Ak e e
i G
o
5
=
o
g
N
r
]
SCALE - FULL SCALE - FULL ¢
4 ITEM'S #11 & 15
NOT SHOWN
|
! AS REQ" D.
i Bbessesa]
|
i 37 1/4 REF.,
IR
0 L il
7 D
~ >
: — |
| IOV =il [ /A A7 | R T
] | |
\‘HH HH‘\
B | c
i \ i |
\‘HH I HH‘\ ‘
i ‘ [ i
ey
I I ‘
i 1y l
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, —
|
T | .
‘ i \
I
47 13/16 . B
| 7 1 \
// / ,
, , ,
/ 95 11/16 |
, , ,
/ ’
, . L
/ // &
, =
; / o
// , 3 OBSOLETES 0253820
,
\g\ 5 g JLG INDUSIRIES INC.
: : SEEFIE DR ov L owan D Bv REF DIG NG | A
FR:EH%AL DATE! 11/2/94 DATE! 0253820
00l 00002 Decim |SCALEL 174 & NOTED STRESS APP' I,
25l 00002 o010 | WEIGHT: DATE:
| 60 7/16 40 0000275 | s |"ATERIAL  see em ER_ND
41 0000289 1 25426
50 0000281 | wacw. suer, | FEAT TREATHENT v | s
70 0000877 | 1257 e
[ WoDEL [ NEXT ASS' Y. TUE ASSY- REAR STABILIZERS 10° B

7 6 5 4 3 2 1



NAME ASSY, REAR STAB, NO. 0255282 REV.__ D
SHEET _1 OF 1 E R NO 29426
e BILL OF MATERIAL  assoc
BY: L HJAKMAN DATE 11-2-94
B HEM | paRT NUMBER ASSOC, NI, PART NAME DESCRIPTION L olsEEIRon | BL5E
1 4844970 WELD, STAE, 1 | X
c 4844971 WELD, STAB BEAM c | X
Bl 3 1683146 CYL., EXT, c | X
4 3421870 PIN CYL, c | X
) 3422458 PIN, LUWER STAB. c | X
A6 3340//9 WEAR PAD 4 1 X
/ 0641606 BOLT, HEX HD, 3/8-16NC X 3/4 4 1 X
8 3/60115 RING—-SNAP 1”7 4 1 X
9 0641609 BOLT, HEX HD. 3/8-16NC X 1 1/8 LG, 4 1 X
10 4761600 LUOCK WASHER 3/8 8 | X
11 200507/ FTG, JIC 90° 4
12 16/0629 CUVER STAB. c
13 3941404 SCREW, SELF TAPPED 1/4 X 1/2 LG, 4
14 0100020 LOCTITE PIPE SEALANT - 009
15 20399 FTG, PIPE/JIC STR, 4 X 6 4
REV DATE BY DESCRIPTION ER NO |REV DATE BY DESCRIPTION ER NO
A 15/19/95 |LOAK ITEM & QTY. 6 WAS 2 26349
B 4/1/96 TEL ITEM 3 WAS 1682484 300549
C |11/24/00 | CEL SEE DWG. 302378
D | 5/31/00 |CEL SEE DWG. 302451




